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Traditional Beef Treasure Soup
Tradition Beef Shank and entrails soup

BRI IR ARG A

Qionjionq(Style Chicken Giblets
Mixed chicken giblets with pickled peppers

MR RIE=F

Stir Fried Pork Intestines, Tripes,
Ears with Red Chili Peppers
g &

Green Pepper Eel
Stir—fried eel with mixed pepper

KMEHR T F

Pepper Rabbit Meat
Stir—fried spicy rabbit meat with hot pepper

Ry AN A

Green Pepper Pork
Sauteed sliced pork with green pepper

RO 2

Szechuan Shredded Pork
In spicy garlic sauce

Il A

Ma—La Boiled Beef
Beef slice with red chili oil & peppercorn

BRI T

Kung Pao Chicken
Stir—fried with chili pepper & peanuts

H X BIRA

Szechuan Double Cooked Pork
Pork belly, Chinese leek & chili pepper

Sk ot 2R

Chiba Tofu

RS

County Braised Pork

Pork belly with Szechuan dried pickle

Flrgss *

Dry Fried Whole Striped Bass
With brown sauce

FIBFRIEH F
House Special Pig Trotters Soup

EHAF AR
Minced Beef & Egg Drop Soup

RIS
Hot & Sour Soup

ANSLWLF&EL F
Ginseng Stew with Soft Shell
Turtle & Black Bone Chicken

Half
Tray

135

125

130

145

120

90

85

125

90

95

85

105

175

115

90

80

150

Full
Tray

270

250

260

290

240

180

170

250

180

190

170

210

350

230

180

160

300
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FTHRFEE R
Stir Fried Cabbage

HHRE M
Stir Fried Lotus Roots & Celery

BB tw d
Sauteed Shredded Potato

FpmeFK A

Sauteed Water Spinach
BRGNS A

Sauteed Chinese L.ong Beans
with Eggplant

FHRIE R
Stir Fried Cauliflower

TlrmET
Stir Fried Chinese L_.ong Beans

FEad d
Stir Fried Pea Shoot

SRR AR

Fried Rice with Szechuan Pickles & Bacon

TR A A TR
Bamboo Beef Rice

5 KB IR
Fried Rice with Szechuan Special Greens

iyl
Szechuan Style Fried Noodle

B RIR
White Rice

IR T RE
Osmanthus Coconut Jelly with Sago

eI 4
Blossom On Snow

Tremella snow mushroom soup with strawberry

BBk 4
Sweet Drunken Jelly

BRANAS A

Peach Resin Rice Ball

B Z RS a
Sesame Rice Ball in Osmanthus Soup

Half
Tray

Full
Tray

80 160
75 150
75 150
80 160
75 150
80 160
75 150
S.P.
90 180
100 200
80 160
85 170
10 20
50 100
45 90
45 90
45 90
60 120
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Half
Tray

70

Full
Tray

87 42 B9 A 140

Swing Pork Bell
Thin sliced pork belly with cucumber

Nk F ozl +

House Chicken
Poached chicken with chili sauce and peanut on top

75 150

MAHREW (mams, s n, oke] F 85 170

Bamboo Grove Trio
Duck tongue, poached chicken, bamboo shoots

ZAMARS F

Szechuan Numbing Chicken
With scallions and Szechuan Peppers

taZ b EBT

Grapefruit Fragranced Baby Cuttlefish
With scallions

FrRFmHE F
Spicy Hairtail

R
Fu—Qi Special
Sliced Beef Offals in Chili Oil

w)e d
Szechuan Pickles
Chef's special Szechuan pickled vegetables

BEHR B R ik

Green Pepper Beef Tripe
Beef tripes in Szechuan peppercorn—chili dressing

AT FRMBE N F
Pickled Chicken Feet
With Szechuan Chili peppers

ik E 0
Okra Salad
With special chili sauce

WA

Pepper Beef Tongue
Thin slices of beef tongue
with green chili on top

75 150

65 130

75 150

75 150

40 80

65 130

55 110

50 100

85 170
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Bo—Bo Chicken
Chopped chicken in red chili oil

80 160

Newts
Mung Bean Jell
Dressed with special spicy sauce

50 100

BREME
Yibin Style Ran Noodles
Freshly boiled thin noodles in spicy sauce

80 160
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La—Zi Chicken
Stir—fried diced chicken with dried red chili peppers

TERAWRE F

Stone Pot Green Pepper Fish
Stewed whole bamboo fish with wild pepper

HIZER K B
Fish in Sour Cabbage Sou
Fish filet with pickled cabbage. chili & peppercorn

T ERSARF

Beef & Enoki Mushrooms in Sour Cabbage Soup
Beef slices, mushroom braised in spicy & sour soup

T EIRAREXRY F
House Steamed Crab
Dungeness crab & sticky rice wrapped in lotus leaves

S.P.

Jr b eheEpe +
Spicy Frog Lover
Frog meat braised in a spicy chili broth

FRRESE
Ma—Po Tofu
Silky tofu & minced beef braised in spicy chili sauce

TR A BE
Mao Xue WOH%
Blood curd, tripe & intestine in spicy chili oil broth

B HErE F

Green Spicy Bass
Spicy steamed bass with Chinese leek on top

ANKRARR LN F

Pepper Lover
Stir—fried diced chicken with mixed chili peppers

FFINem M K+

Red Pepper Fish Head
Braised fish head with pickled chili on top

AR TR

Stir Fried Pork Liver & Kidney with Scallion
Pork liver and kidney stir—fried with scallions

LT3 F-
Dumplings in Chili Oil

WEEL 53T
Dumplings in Mushroom Chicken Soup

Half

Tray

100

180

165

140

170

80

145

175

195

120

50

50

Full

Tray

200

360

330

280

340

160

290

350

250

390

240

100

100

F— B E dnBE

H;h A
Green Pepper Mao Xue Wang
;* Blood curd, tripe & intestine in green pepper broth

Ep BT T E
Ma—Po Style Pork Blood and Brains

RBREETEE
Ma—Po Lobster & Tofu
In spicy chili sauce

RS | 28 /kH ) F
Ma—Ma Hot Fish

[ Black Fish / Flounder] Fish filet stewed with
green pepper & peppercorn

Ak ER 3B TE

Hot Spicy Pork Kidney
Pork kidney braised with green pepper & chili pepper

T EFIRBS *
Signature Ma—L.a Chicken Stew
Chicken with seasonal vegetables in spicy chili broth

NVAHOEZS vV T1-VIN

ook E A [ B@/EF]) F

Jiangbei Style Boiled Fish
[ Black Fish / Flounder] Fish filet in spicy chili broth

PV R

House Ma—La Dungeness Crab
Dungeness crab stir—fried with dried chili pepper

FBRAELT F

Ma—La Lobster
Stir—fried lobster with dried chili pepper & peppercorn

FIRIF AR

Ma—La Pork Intestine
Stir—fried pork intestine with dried chili pepper

FA e

Fried Shredded Eel
Deep—fried shredded eel with chili pepper & celery

T A

Peppercorn Beef
Beef tenderloin in Szechuan peppercorn broth

BB F

Pickled Pepper Frog
Frog meat braised with pickled chili pepper

BFERXRET +

Ma—La Prawns
Stir—fried shell—on shrimp with dried chili & peppercorn

J2# Fal B A
SCAN FOR MORE PICTURES

Half

Tray

160

125

260

165

120

135

165

235

120

140

125

160

120

S.P.

Full

Tray

320

250

520

330

240

270

330

470

240

280

250

320

240

Half
Tray

etk F 175

Pickled Pepper Fish
RERSE N
Black Fish Filet with Szechuan Pickles

165

BREREE 110

Crispy Sizzling Tofu
Pan—fried tofu with crispy crust and tender inside

FEMRAG  F
Diced Chicken with L_otus Roots
Diced chicken & lotus roots with mixed chili pepper

BRI E D F4E F

Frogs in Golden Sour Soup
Frog meat with vegetables braised in spicy & sour soup

BEREERT F

Mix Pepper with Rabbit Meat
Rabbit meat braised in pickled pepper broth

AEEEFR F
Szechuan Bamboo Fish with Peas
Bamboo fish stewed with Szechuan yellow peas

PRI EEF F
Teppan Shrimp
Pan—fried shrimp flavored with garlic sauce

388 [ RB/EM] +
House Tomato Fish Stew
[ Black Fish / Flounder] Fish filet, tofu & tomato

braised in spicy & sour broth

Klgs+raE *+
Grilled Beef Ribs
Grilled beef ribs with steamed buns

PEEE A
Sweet & Sour Pork
Fried tenderloin with sweet & sour sauce

BEFRMNER
Claypot Wine Beef with Small Potatoes

AREE R E R
Golden Baked Corn Kernels
with Salted Egg Yolk

FEE (FR/ra )] F
House Steamed Fish

[ Bamboo Fish/ Striped Bass ] House steamed fish
with seafood soy sauce

120

160
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130

180

120

165

145

105

115
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Full
Tray

350

330

220

240

320

260

360

240

330

290

210

230

180

S.P.





